Fulton

2023 - 2024

Coaches:

e Cody Green
Players (14)

NAME

Miguel Alvarado
Brandon Coleman Jr
Zackery McDougall
Kane Morey

Mason Parks

Nash Peterson
Chrisangel Rojas Santiago
Jonathan Snyder

Logan Somers

Ezekiel Stelios-Hotchkiss
Kash Stuber

Brady Wagner

Wyatt Watson

Zander West

Boys Junior Varsity Basketball

GRADE
11
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
12

Athletics Director: Christopher Ells
Assistant: Meghan Gage

6 William Gillard Drive
Fulton, NY, 13069
(315) 593-5525

NUMBER
20
]
15
22
5
14
32
3
10
4
11
33
2
44
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